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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 11 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
2/13/2011 - 10:15 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:43.30 256
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:05.65 43.93 250m: 3:33.07 43.49 350m: 4:57.57 40.60

100m: 1:21.72 43.20 200m: 2:49.58 43.93 300m: 4:16.97 43.90 400m: 5:43.30 45.73

2. DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 PK Crvena Zvezda 5:53.48 234
50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:09.85 46.07 250m: 3:40.77 45.70 350m: 5:11.20 45.31

100m: 1:23.78 44.00 200m: 2:55.07 45.22 300m: 4:25.89 45.12 400m: 5:53.48 42.28

3. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 6:20.18 188
50m: 43.91 43.91 150m: 2:21.27 47.09 250m: 3:58.95 49.38 350m: 5:34.22 49.01

100m: 1:34.18 50.27 200m: 3:09.57 48.30 300m: 4:45.21 46.26 400m: 6:20.18 45.96

4. VUKAZIC, Veljko 01 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun 6:21.30 186
50m: 42.43 42.43 150m: 2:16.70 47.50 250m: 3:53.86 48.86 350m: 5:36.60 50.11

100m: 1:29.20 46.77 200m: 3:05.00 48.30 300m: 4:46.49 52.63 400m: 6:21.30 44.70

5. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 6:32.57 171
50m: 44.01 44.01 150m: 2:25.26 51.73 250m: 4:10.54 53.37 350m: 5:48.44

100m: 1:33.53 49.52 200m: 3:17.17 51.91 300m: 400m: 6:32.57 44.13

6. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:40.77 161
50m: 44.00 44.00 150m: 2:28.01 51.92 250m: 4:11.71 52.25 350m: 5:54.70 50.83

100m: 1:36.09 52.09 200m: 3:19.46 51.45 300m: 5:03.87 52.16 400m: 6:40.77 46.07

7. ARSIN, Luka 02 PK Crvena Zvezda 6:46.78 154
50m: 42.70 42.70 150m: 2:26.29 53.87 250m: 4:11.52 51.36 350m: 5:57.96 53.59

100m: 1:32.42 49.72 200m: 3:20.16 53.87 300m: 5:04.37 52.85 400m: 6:46.78 48.82

8. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 6:47.74 153
50m: 45.03 45.03 150m: 2:29.95 52.49 250m: 4:15.18 52.62 350m: 5:58.66 53.05

100m: 1:37.46 52.43 200m: 3:22.56 52.61 300m: 5:05.61 50.43 400m: 6:47.74 49.08

9. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 7:06.34 133
50m: 49.33 49.33 150m: 2:40.00 55.73 250m: 4:30.85 48.24 350m: 6:19.26 53.83

100m: 1:44.27 54.94 200m: 3:42.61 1:02.61 300m: 5:25.43 54.58 400m: 7:06.34 47.08

10. CURUVIJA, Maksim 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 7:07.27 133
50m: 45.57 45.57 150m: 2:36.20 55.85 250m: 4:24.98 54.07 350m: 6:15.13 54.71

100m: 1:40.35 54.78 200m: 3:30.91 54.71 300m: 5:20.42 55.44 400m: 7:07.27 52.14

11. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Tent 8:27.01 79
50m: 54.88 54.88 150m: 3:06.35 1:05.81 250m: 5:18.12 350m: 7:26.10 1:03.51

100m: 2:00.54 1:05.66 200m: 300m: 6:22.59 1:04.47 400m: 8:27.01 1:00.91

12. ILIC, Luka 02 Tent 8:37.86 74
50m: 59.70 59.70 150m: 3:14.01 1:06.86 250m: 5:26.02 1:07.06 350m: 7:34.97 1:03.58

100m: 2:07.15 1:07.45 200m: 4:18.96 1:04.95 300m: 6:31.39 1:05.37 400m: 8:37.86 1:02.89

13. PETROVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 9:50.76 50
50m: 58.25 58.25 150m: 3:28.68 1:16.02 250m: 6:02.75 1:13.29 350m: 8:36.29 1:17.34

100m: 2:12.66 1:14.41 200m: 4:49.46 1:20.78 300m: 7:18.95 1:16.20 400m: 9:50.76 1:14.47
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 11, Boys, 400m Freestyle

11 years

1. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:23.68 305
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 1:57.61 40.72 250m: 3:20.05 41.50 350m: 4:43.34 41.75

100m: 1:16.89 40.34 200m: 2:38.55 40.94 300m: 4:01.59 41.54 400m: 5:23.68 40.34

2. BABIC, Dusan 00 PK Crvena Zvezda 5:38.28 267
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:02.15 44.19 250m: 3:30.26 44.43 350m: 4:57.61 43.69

100m: 1:17.96 41.53 200m: 2:45.83 43.68 300m: 4:13.92 43.66 400m: 5:38.28 40.67

3. SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 PK Crvena Zvezda 5:47.88 246
50m: 36.83 36.83 150m: 2:03.82 43.90 250m: 3:32.71 44.53 350m: 5:03.17 45.24

100m: 1:19.92 43.09 200m: 2:48.18 44.36 300m: 4:17.93 45.22 400m: 5:47.88 44.71

4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 6:01.46 219
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:12.66 47.23 250m: 3:48.05 48.38 350m: 5:22.56 47.80

100m: 1:25.43 46.74 200m: 2:59.67 47.01 300m: 4:34.76 46.71 400m: 6:01.46 38.90

5. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 6:27.27 178
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:21.66 50.38 250m: 4:01.39 50.13 350m: 5:42.62 50.61

100m: 1:31.28 50.23 200m: 3:11.26 49.60 300m: 4:52.01 50.62 400m: 6:27.27 44.65

6. RELJIC, Uros 00 Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun 6:35.73 167
50m: 41.26 41.26 150m: 2:21.38 49.46 250m: 4:02.79 50.11 350m: 5:45.51 51.45

100m: 1:31.92 50.66 200m: 3:12.68 51.30 300m: 4:54.06 51.27 400m: 6:35.73 50.22

7. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 00 Tent 6:40.89 160
50m: 43.41 43.41 150m: 2:22.80 49.10 250m: 4:10.03 53.20 350m: 5:55.56 53.93

100m: 1:33.70 50.29 200m: 3:16.83 54.03 300m: 5:01.63 51.60 400m: 6:40.89 45.33

8. DJAJIC, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 6:51.82 148
50m: 45.75 45.75 150m: 2:31.29 53.70 250m: 4:17.88 53.89 350m: 6:03.81 52.38

100m: 1:37.59 51.84 200m: 3:23.99 52.70 300m: 5:11.43 53.55 400m: 6:51.82 48.01

9. BABIC, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 7:13.93 127
50m: 44.00 44.00 150m: 2:30.81 54.90 250m: 4:24.01 56.95 350m: 6:17.71 59.01

100m: 1:35.91 51.91 200m: 3:27.06 56.25 300m: 5:18.70 54.69 400m: 7:13.93 56.22

10. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 7:51.98 98
50m: 50.07 50.07 150m: 2:51.01 1:01.01 250m: 4:50.22 58.99 350m: 6:51.24 1:00.65

100m: 1:50.00 59.93 200m: 3:51.23 1:00.22 300m: 5:50.59 1:00.37 400m: 7:51.98 1:00.74

11. BABOVIC, Boris 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 8:15.17 85
50m: 47.82 47.82 150m: 2:55.81 1:05.45 250m: 5:06.18 1:06.30 350m: 7:12.47 59.65

100m: 1:50.36 1:02.54 200m: 3:59.88 1:04.07 300m: 6:12.82 1:06.64 400m: 8:15.17 1:02.70

DSQ ILIC, Strahinja 00 Tent 8:43.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 5:21.56 1:08.43 350m: 7:39.15 1:07.82

100m: 200m: 4:13.13 300m: 6:31.33 1:09.77 400m: 8:43.09 1:03.94

12 years

1. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 5:07.23 357
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:51.66 38.36 250m: 3:10.20 39.16 350m: 4:29.85 39.65

100m: 1:13.30 38.03 200m: 2:31.04 39.38 300m: 3:50.20 40.00 400m: 5:07.23 37.38

2. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:28.22 292
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:58.58 41.69 250m: 3:23.17 41.66 350m: 4:48.44 43.13

100m: 1:16.89 40.66 200m: 2:41.51 42.93 300m: 4:05.31 42.14 400m: 5:28.22 39.78

3. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:29.29 290
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:57.21 42.09 250m: 3:22.60 42.79 350m: 4:49.05 43.25

100m: 1:15.12 40.34 200m: 2:39.81 42.60 300m: 4:05.80 43.20 400m: 5:29.29 40.24
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

Event 11, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SPASIC, Djordje 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:33.60 278
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:02.11 43.59 250m: 3:27.38 42.69 350m: 4:53.17 43.20

100m: 1:18.52 41.32 200m: 2:44.69 42.58 300m: 4:09.97 42.59 400m: 5:33.60 40.43

5. SABAN, Denis 99 PK Crvena Zvezda 5:42.15 258
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 2:03.73 43.67 250m: 3:31.37 44.09 350m: 4:59.51 43.65

100m: 1:20.06 43.78 200m: 2:47.28 43.55 300m: 4:15.86 44.49 400m: 5:42.15 42.64

6. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:42.41 258
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:05.23 43.47 250m: 3:33.33 44.12 350m: 5:01.34 43.74

100m: 1:21.76 42.95 200m: 2:49.21 43.98 300m: 4:17.60 44.27 400m: 5:42.41 41.07

7. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:47.57 246
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:05.96 43.95 250m: 3:34.64 43.72 350m: 5:05.04 45.23

100m: 1:22.01 43.53 200m: 2:50.92 44.96 300m: 4:19.81 45.17 400m: 5:47.57 42.53

8. DANILOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 5:58.93 224
50m: 38.38 38.38 150m: 2:08.44 46.15 250m: 3:40.17 45.78 350m: 5:13.69 46.48

100m: 1:22.29 43.91 200m: 2:54.39 45.95 300m: 4:27.21 47.04 400m: 5:58.93 45.24

9. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 6:04.46 214
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:09.47 46.20 250m: 3:44.03 47.83 350m: 5:18.05 46.78

100m: 1:23.27 45.17 200m: 2:56.20 46.73 300m: 4:31.27 47.24 400m: 6:04.46 46.41

10. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 6:41.39 160
50m: 44.67 44.67 150m: 2:26.73 51.67 250m: 4:08.72 51.81 350m: 5:51.69 52.10

100m: 1:35.06 50.39 200m: 3:16.91 50.18 300m: 4:59.59 50.87 400m: 6:41.39 49.70

11. LAZAREVIC, Bogdan 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 7:20.99 121
50m: 47.58 47.58 150m: 2:42.82 58.12 250m: 4:37.38 57.51 350m: 6:32.41 57.57

100m: 1:44.70 57.12 200m: 3:39.87 57.05 300m: 5:34.84 57.46 400m: 7:20.99 48.58

DSQ JOKIC, Milos 99 Beogradski plivacki klub 8:39.54
50m: 45.14 45.14 150m: 2:54.64 1:04.64 250m: 5:11.15 1:08.12 350m:

100m: 1:50.00 1:04.86 200m: 4:03.03 1:08.39 300m: 7:33.09 2:21.94 400m: 8:39.54

DNF MILIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
50m: 53.67 53.67 150m: 2:54.73 59.45 250m: 4:24.41 59.06 350m: 6:17.87 52.83

100m: 1:55.28 1:01.61 200m: 3:25.35 30.62 300m: 5:25.04 1:00.63 400m:
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